
     Sunday 8:00 AM Extraordinary Minister of Holy Communion Schedule

January 20 - February 24, 2019

January 20 February 10 Last Name First Name

Capt. 1 Barbero Luis Capt. 1 Noyes Bob Avery Daryl

Capt. 2 Noyes Bob Capt. 2 Smith Trisha Barbero Luis

Doan Alan Doan Alan Doan Jackie

Doan Jackie Doan Jackie Doan Alan

Fairchild Mary Fete Pam Fairchild Mary

Vega Roberto Gonzales Ana Fete Pam

Fields Billy Gonzales Frank Fields Billy

Gonzales Ana Fairchild Mary Gonzales Ana

Gonzales Frank Avery Daryl Gonzales Frank

Fete Pam Upton Matt Noyes Monica

Upton Matt Fields Billy Noyes Bob

Smith Trisha

January 27 February 17 Upton Matt

Capt. 1 Avery Daryl Capt. 1 Noyes Bob Vega Roberto

Capt. 2 Barbero Luis Capt. 2 Barbero Luis Woodard PJ

Doan Alan Doan Alan

Doan Jackie Doan Jackie

Fairchild Mary Fairchild Mary

Fete Pam Fields Billy

Gonzales Ana Fete Pam Subs

Gonzales Frank Gonzales Ana Avery Wanda

Noyes Bob Gonzales Frank Vivero Chris

Upton Matt Vega Roberto

Fields Billy Upton Matt

Capt. 1 - Denotes Captain to obtain 

February 3 February 24             Tabernacle key from Altar

Capt. 1 Smith Trisha Capt. 1 Barbero Luis Capt. 2 - Denotes Captain

Capt. 2 Avery Daryl Capt. 2 Smith Trisha

Doan Alan Doan Alan

Doan Jackie Doan Jackie

Fairchild Mary Avery Daryl

Fields Billy Fairchild Mary

Gonzales Ana Fete Pam

Gonzales Frank Fields Billy

Upton Matt Gonzales Ana

Vega Roberto Gonzales Frank

Fete Pam Noyes Bob



Phone 

214.886.7252

214.351.5228

972.248.1173

972.248.1173

972.788.4649

210.128.5777

214.350-2767

469.888.1964

214.850.1208

214.351.6925

214.351.6925

214.956.8795

214.402.2637

817.805.5337

214.668.1778

214.226.4624

214.797.9955

Capt. 1 - Denotes Captain to obtain 

            Tabernacle key from Altar


